Item
Tiling
Manual tile cutter

RedGard waterproofing paint or Schluter

1/4 inch cement backerboard for floors
Thinset mortar

Trowel

Flooring tile

Drywall and Finishing

Drywall - purple board

Drywall knife x3

Drywall pan

Drywall mud

Drywall screws - 2 inch coarse thread
Dimple bit for installing drywall
Paint - semigloss or satin
Primer

Paintbrushes, etc.
Wainscotting

Tools and Supplies

Stronger drill (w cord), impact driver?
Sandpaper

Hand sander

Dust mask

Goggles

Crowbar

Hack saw

Caulk - with mildewcide
Painters tape

Utility knife

Tape measure

5 gallon buckets or big trash can
Plastic sheeting

Level

Fixtures

Vanity

Faucet

Medicine cabinet

Light fixtures

Faucet to showerhead converter
Shower head

Wall shelves

TOTAL

Cost

$25.00
$54.00
$30.00
$23.00
$10.00
$50.00

$130.00
$30.00
$10.00
$30.00
$23.00
$6.00
$40.00
$20.00
$25.00
$75.00

$50.00
$10.00
$12.00
$22.00

$6.00
$11.00
$15.00
$12.00

$5.00

$6.00

$8.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

$140.00
$28.00
$100.00
$20.00
$150.00
$50.00
$75.00

$1,346.00



