D	Coort
Item	Cost
Tiling	¢25.00
Manual tile cutter	\$25.00
RedGard waterproofing paint or Schluter	\$54.00
1/4 inch cement backerboard for floors	\$30.00
Thinset mortar	\$23.00
Trowel	\$10.00
Flooring tile	\$50.00
Drywall and Finishing	
Drywall - purple board	\$130.00
Drywall knife x3	\$30.00
Drywall pan	\$10.00
Drywall mud	\$30.00
Drywall screws - 2 inch coarse thread	\$23.00
Dimple bit for installing drywall	\$6.00
Paint - semigloss or satin	\$40.00
Primer	\$20.00
Paintbrushes, etc.	\$25.00
	•
Wainscotting	\$75.00
Tools and Supplies	
Stronger drill (w cord), impact driver?	\$50.00
Sandpaper	\$10.00
Hand sander	\$12.00
Dust mask	\$22.00
Goggles	\$6.00
Crowbar	\$11.00
Hack saw	\$15.00
Caulk - with mildewcide	\$12.00
Painters tape	\$5.00
Utility knife	\$6.00
Tape measure	\$8.00
5 gallon buckets or big trash can	\$10.00
Plastic sheeting	\$25.00
Level	\$10.00
Level	\$10.00
Fixtures	
Vanity	\$140.00
Faucet	\$28.00
Medicine cabinet	\$100.00
Light fixtures	\$20.00
Faucet to showerhead converter	\$150.00
Shower head	\$50.00
Wall shelves	\$75.00
vvan snerves	775.00
	4

\$1,346.00

**TOTAL**